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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6a Amarela 17/03/2018 16:40. . .
Qualificagao (14:00 Tempo)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 2:01.539 | - 15:57:05.257
(106) GABRIEL MADEIRA
1 1:50.698 +5.023 15:52:20.377 (191) RODOLFO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA MASSARUTTI
2 1:46.532 +1.057 15:54:06.909 1 2:18.196 +14.357 15:46:14.227
3 1:45.475 - 15:55:52.384 2 2:08.755 +4.916 15:48:22.982
3 2:04.528 +0.689 15:50:27.510
(116) RICHARD DOS SANTOS 4 2:04.585 +0.746 15:52:32.095
1 2:06.649 +16.033 15:44:54.816 5 2:06.607 +2.768 15:54:38.702
2 1:57.435 +6.819 15:46:52.251 6 2:03.839 | - 15:56:42.541
3 1:56.245 +5.629 15:48:48.496
4 1:56.260 +5.644 15:50:44.756 (205) ANDREIA SALES BITENCOURT RIBEIRO SILVA
5 1:56.742 +6.126 15:52:41.498 1 2:36.322 +8.062 15:46:10.188
6 1:50.616 - 15:54:32.114 2 2:35.478 +7.218 15:48:45.666
7 1:52.429 +1.813 15:56:24.543 3 2:28.790 +0.530 15:51:14.456
8 1:52.263 +1.647 15:58:16.806 4 2:28.260 - 15:53:42.716
5 2:28.602 +0.342 15:56:11.318
(244) LUIS HENRIQUE L. TAVARES 6 2:38.880 +10.620 15:58:50.198
1 2:24.124 +28.172 15:46:42.912
2 2:16.561 +20.609 15:48:59.473
3 2:08.369 +12.417 15:51:07.842
4 1:57.597 +1.645 15:53:05.439
5 1:56.944 +0.992 15:55:02.383
6 1:55.952 - 15:56:58.335
7 1:56.444 +0.492 15:58:54.779
(110) JUNIOR37
1 2:11.379 +14.044 15:44:15.420
2 2:00.197 +2.862 15:46:15.617
3 2:03.518 +6.183 15:48:19.135
4 2:01.199 +3.864 15:50:20.334
5 2:02.786 +5.451 15:52:23.120
6 1:59.562 +2.227 15:54:22.682
7 1:57.335 - 15:56:20.017
(242) LUCIANO FARINAZZO THOME
1 2:05.843 +7.074 15:45:29.498
2 1:58.769 - 15:47:28.267
(198) WALDIMIR AFONSO DOS SANTOS JR
1 2:25.550 +25.980 15:46:29.445
2 2:09.406 +9.836 15:48:38.851
3 2:04.308 +4.738 15:50:43.159
4 2:00.400 +0.830 15:52:43.559
5 2:01.067 +1.497 15:54:44.626
6  1:59.570 - 15:56:44.196
(117) ADEMILSON DOS SANTOS
1 2:07.544 +6.859 15:43:51.290
2 2:04.979 +4.294 15:45:56.269
3 2:03.965 +3.280 15:48:00.234
4 2:02.829 +2.144 15:50:03.063
5 2:03.995 +3.310 15:52:07.058
6 2:01.933 +1.248 15:54:08.991
7 2:00.685 - 15:56:09.676
8 2:03.797 +3.112 15:58:13.473
(202) ALEXANDRE LIBERATO DE SOUZA
1 2:07.044 +5.718 15:45:32.240
2 2:02.434 +1.108 15:47:34.674
3 2:01.326 - 15:49:36.000
4 2:03.595 +2.269 15:51:39.595
5 2:03.632 +2.306 15:53:43.227
6 2:03.929 +2.603 15:55:47.156
7 2:04.928 +3.602 15:57:52.084
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